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Rachel Isabel Lilian Stockton

Director Information

Title Miss

Name

Postcode

Date of birth August 1970
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SDI (BRANDS 1) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 107) LIMITED

SDI (CORK) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 105) LIMITED

JACK WILLS IP LIMITED

SDI (CHESHUNT) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 102) LIMITED
SPORTS DIRECT INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 111) LIMITED

SDI (CHESHUNT 2) LIMITED

JACK WILLS PROPERTY LIMITED
SDI (CORK) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 105) LIMITED

JACK WILLS IP LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 101) LIMITED
KEITH BISHOP PUBLIC RELATIONS
LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 100) LIMITED

SDI (GREAT YARMOUTH) LIMITED
SDI (PROPCO 99) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 93) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 94) LIMITED

SDI (SCUNTHORPE PARISHES
CENTRE) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 98) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 92) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Rachel Isabel Lilian Stockton

Number

Number

11795958
11775706
11775763
11775597
11775495
11775599
11775629
11775757

11775722
11775717
11775643
11775763
11775597
11775495
11773466
07895641

11732700
11732687
11732772
11730253
11730440
11730442

11730868
11730204

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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924559299

924559299

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019

18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
17/01/2019
07/01/2019

18/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
17/12/2018
17/12/2018
17/12/2018

17/12/2018
17/12/2018

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019

14/03/2019
14/03/2019
19/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/01/2019

14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019

14/03/2019
14/03/2019

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Rachel Isabel Lilian Stockton

SDI (PROPCO 96) LIMITED
COVENTRY ARENA RETAIL LIMITED
GIEVES & HAWKES RETAIL LIMITED
CIRO CITTERIO BRANDS LIMITED
SDI (RETAIL CO 8) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 91) LIMITED

HUGO STORES LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 88) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 90) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 87) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 89) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 86) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 85) LIMITED

SDI PROPERTY (EVANS CYCLES)
LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 83) LIMITED

SDI (STAINES) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 81) LIMITED

JACK WILLS RETAIL LIMITED
OKI-NI LIMITED

SDI (RETAIL CO 4) LIMITED
EVANS CYCLES PROPERTY LIMITED
EVANS CYCLES BRANDS LIMITED
SDI (PROPCO 77) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 75) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 76) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 80) LIMITED
EVANS CYCLES LIMITED
18MONTROSE RETAIL LIMITED
SDI (PROPCO 74) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 73) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 72) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 71) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 69) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 42) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 70) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 67) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 68) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 60) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 65) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 62) LIMITED

SDI (PROPCO 63) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

11730503
11689119
11689077
11690676
11687376
11687077
11687276
11674753
11649431
11649336
11649347
11649235
11649632
11646219

11646302
11646482
11641123
11634810
11635034
11635011
11634939
11634915
11578164
11577256
11577617
11577670
11577650
11577636
11575091
11575050
11574968
11574887
11572830
11571953
11572933
11572676
11572831
11531386
11531532
11531444
11531503

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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17/12/2018
21/11/2018
21/11/2018
21/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
20/11/2018
13/11/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018

29/10/2018
29/10/2018
24/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
22/10/2018
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018

924559299

14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019

14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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SDI (GLASGOW FRASERS) LIMITED
SDI (PROPCO 61) LIMITED
SDI (PROPCO 64) LIMITED
SDI (PROPCO 47) LIMITED
SDI (PROPCO 54) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

11531596
11531382
11531506
11530370
11527149

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018

924559299

14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



