Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Rachel Isabel Lilian Stockton

924559299

Director Information

Title Miss Honours

Name Rachel Isabel Lilian Stockton Number 924559299

Postcode Address

Date of birth August 1970 Nationality British

Number

Total current 0

directorships

Company Name

N/A*

List of Current Directorships

List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
SDI (BRANDS 1) LIMITED	11795958	Non-Trading	29/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 107) LIMITED	11775706	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (CORK) LIMITED	11775763	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 105) LIMITED	11775597	Non-Trading	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
JACK WILLS IP LIMITED	11775495	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (CHESHUNT) LIMITED	11775599	Non-Trading	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 102) LIMITED	11775629	Company is dissolved	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SPORTS DIRECT INTERNATIONAL	11775757	Non-Trading	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
LIMITED					
SDI (PROPCO 111) LIMITED	11775722	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (CHESHUNT 2) LIMITED	11775717	Non-Trading	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
JACK WILLS PROPERTY LIMITED	11775643	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2019	19/03/2019	Director
SDI (CORK) LIMITED	11775763	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 105) LIMITED	11775597	Non-Trading	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
JACK WILLS IP LIMITED	11775495	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 101) LIMITED	11773466	Active - Accounts Filed	17/01/2019	14/03/2019	Director
KEITH BISHOP PUBLIC RELATIONS	07895641	Active - Accounts Filed	07/01/2019	14/01/2019	Director
LIMITED					
SDI (PROPCO 100) LIMITED	11732700	Non-Trading	18/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (GREAT YARMOUTH) LIMITED	11732687	Active - Accounts Filed	18/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 99) LIMITED	11732772	Active - Accounts Filed	18/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 93) LIMITED	11730253	Active - Accounts Filed	17/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 94) LIMITED	11730440	Company is dissolved	17/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (SCUNTHORPE PARISHES	11730442	Active - Accounts Filed	17/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
CENTRE) LIMITED					
SDI (PROPCO 98) LIMITED	11730868	Non-Trading	17/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 92) LIMITED	11730204	Company is dissolved	17/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director

Company Status

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Rachel Isabel Lilian Stockton

924559299

SDI (PROPCO 96) LIMITED	11730503	Active - Accounts Filed	17/12/2018	14/03/2019	Director
COVENTRY ARENA RETAIL LIMITED	11689119	Non-Trading	21/11/2018	14/03/2019	Director
GIEVES & HAWKES RETAIL LIMITED	11689077	Non-Trading	21/11/2018	14/03/2019	Director
CIRO CITTERIO BRANDS LIMITED	11690676	Company is dissolved	21/11/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (RETAIL CO 8) LIMITED	11687376	Non-Trading	20/11/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 91) LIMITED	11687077	Active - Accounts Filed	20/11/2018	14/03/2019	Director
HUGO STORES LIMITED	11687276	Non-Trading	20/11/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 88) LIMITED	11674753	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 90) LIMITED	11649431	Active - Accounts Filed	30/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 87) LIMITED	11649336	Active - Accounts Filed	30/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 89) LIMITED	11649347	Company is dissolved	30/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 86) LIMITED	11649235	Non-Trading	30/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 85) LIMITED	11649632	Active - Accounts Filed	30/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI PROPERTY (EVANS CYCLES)	11646219	In Liquidation	29/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
LIMITED					
SDI (PROPCO 83) LIMITED	11646302	Active - Accounts Filed	29/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (STAINES) LIMITED	11646482	Company is dissolved	29/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 81) LIMITED	11641123	Active - Accounts Filed	24/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
JACK WILLS RETAIL LIMITED	11634810	Active - Accounts Filed	22/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
OKI-NI LIMITED	11635034	Non-Trading	22/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (RETAIL CO 4) LIMITED	11635011	Non-Trading	22/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
EVANS CYCLES PROPERTY LIMITED	11634939	Active - Accounts Filed	22/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
EVANS CYCLES BRANDS LIMITED	11634915	Non-Trading	22/10/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 77) LIMITED	11578164	Non-Trading	19/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 75) LIMITED	11577256	Active - Accounts Filed	19/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 76) LIMITED	11577617	Company is dissolved	19/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 80) LIMITED	11577670	Non-Trading	19/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
EVANS CYCLES LIMITED	11577650	Active - Accounts Filed	19/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
18MONTROSE RETAIL LIMITED	11577636	Active - Accounts Filed	19/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 74) LIMITED	11575091	Company is dissolved	18/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 73) LIMITED	11575050	Company is dissolved	18/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 72) LIMITED	11574968	Company is dissolved	18/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 71) LIMITED	11574887	Active - Accounts Filed	18/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 69) LIMITED	11572830	Company is dissolved	17/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 42) LIMITED	11571953	Company is dissolved	17/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 70) LIMITED	11572933	Active - Accounts Filed	17/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 67) LIMITED	11572676	Active - Accounts Filed	17/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 68) LIMITED	11572831	Company is dissolved	17/09/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 60) LIMITED	11531386	In Liquidation	22/08/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 65) LIMITED	11531532	Active - Accounts Filed	22/08/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 62) LIMITED	11531444	Company is dissolved	22/08/2018	14/03/2019	Director
SDI (PROPCO 63) LIMITED	11531503	Non-Trading	22/08/2018	14/03/2019	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Rachel Isabel Lilian Stockton

924559299

SDI (GLASGOW FRASERS) LIMITED	11531596	Active - Accounts Filed	22/08/2018	14/03/2019 Dire	ctor
SDI (PROPCO 61) LIMITED	11531382	Company is dissolved	22/08/2018	14/03/2019 Dire	ctor
SDI (PROPCO 64) LIMITED	11531506	Company is dissolved	22/08/2018	14/03/2019 Dire	ctor
SDI (PROPCO 47) LIMITED	11530370	Active - Accounts Filed	21/08/2018	14/03/2019 Dire	ctor
SDI (PROPCO 54) LIMITED	11527149	Company is dissolved	20/08/2018	14/03/2019 Dire	ctor